
Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liquido

1 1105 JAMIL BACAR NETO 25 M1829 - M CPH TRIATHLON 2 00:34:37.18 00:34:36.29

2 1055 LUCAS VIEIRA CANAVESI 28 M1829 - M RCO ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA

2 00:34:44.72 00:34:42.93

3 1022 EDMILSON NUNES BIA 38 M3039 - M TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL 2 00:35:20.56 00:35:18.27

4 1041 JOAO PAULO SALES 31 M3039 1 M TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL 2 00:36:21.31 00:36:20.31

5 1096 TIAGO PEREIRA DE MELO 
VASCONCELLOS 

41 M4049 1 M ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 
TIAGO VASCONCELLOS 

2 00:36:42.21 00:36:39.06

6 1086 RUAN CARVALHO 36 M3039 2 M RC ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA

2 00:37:09.23 00:37:07.49

7 1109 JONATHAN HENRIQUE CAMPANER 41 M4049 2 M SEM EQUIPE 2 00:37:33.62 00:37:31.52

8 1069 NAZILIO ALVES DA SILVA 46 M4049 3 M TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL 2 00:38:21.16 00:38:19.24

9 1032 FRANCISCO EUDES DE SOUZA 45 M4049 4 M DAIANE LAURINDO 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:39:08.56 00:39:01.34

10 1053 LUCAS MAFARDA DA COSTA 31 M3039 3 M FABINHO SOUZA 2 00:39:24.71 00:39:23.93

11 1019 DIEGO FELIPE PUGINA  37 M3039 4 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 00:39:49.89 00:39:35.50

12 1104 BILLY JOE DA SILVA QUEIROZ 28 M1829 1 M SEM EQUIPE 2 00:39:44.29 00:39:43.65

13 1056 LUIS ALEXANDRE CHICONELLO 56 M5059 1 M EVANDRO ALMEIDA 2 00:39:58.65 00:39:51.29

14 1094 THALES TAFNER 36 M3039 5 M TAFNER RUNNERS 2 00:39:55.94 00:39:55.27

15 1052 LUCAS HENRIQUE BATISTA 26 M1829 2 M CORUG MOGI GUACU 2 00:40:33.32 00:40:27.18

16 1062 MARCOS ROBERTO FALSETTI  50 M5059 2 M MRF ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA 

2 00:41:28.73 00:41:21.58

17 1025 ENIO APARECIDO 52 M5059 3 M EQUIPE LUCAS RIBEIRO 2 00:41:46.45 00:41:44.32

18 1016 DANIEL MAZZILLI DIAS 36 M3039 6 M 2 00:41:55.62 00:41:52.93

19 1099 VAGNER LUIZ SILVA 48 M4049 5 M LUCAS GASPAR 
ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA

2 00:42:43.39 00:42:36.39

20 1030 FRANCISCO CESAR TAVARES 33 M3039 7 M FABINHO SOUZA 2 00:43:32.60 00:43:26.97

21 1051 LEONARDO LIMA 27 M1829 3 M STUDIO JULIO ANGELOTI 2 00:43:36.14 00:43:29.49

22 1050 LEONARDO CHIARELLI 31 M3039 8 M JONAS NOGUEIRA 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:44:01.64 00:43:56.94

23 1054 LUCAS MARCELLO GODINHO 31 M3039 9 M 2 00:44:02.38 00:43:57.68

24 1027 FABIO CARNEIRO ZANETTI 33 M3039 10 M 2 00:44:40.97 00:43:58.15

25 1014 CRISTIANO  FERRARI 53 M5059 4 M 2 00:44:55.67 00:44:44.10

26 1033 GABRIEL FERREIRA MANZOLI 28 M1829 4 M ARTHUR ALMEIDA 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:45:29.46 00:45:14.37

27 1018 DAVI GUIMARAES 27 M1829 5 M JULIO ANGELOTI 2 00:45:31.96 00:45:15.91

28 1010 BRUNO CARLOS CHIANCA 42 M4049 6 M 2 00:45:29.92 00:45:20.99

29 1080 RAFAEL HENRIQUE BAPTISTA 34 M3039 11 M STRONG RUN 2 00:46:01.08 00:45:41.39
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30 1045 JOSE PAULO MOREIRA BUENO 60 M6099 1 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 00:45:54.19 00:45:47.91

31 1021 DYEGO DE OLIVEIRA COCHUT 32 M3039 12 M 2 00:45:52.36 00:45:51.05

32 1040 JOAO OTAVIO DELLA TORRE 26 M1829 6 M ARTHUR ALMEIDA 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:47:41.75 00:47:34.85

33 1082 RENATO CESAR GUALBERTO 33 M3039 13 M ADRIANO BASTOS 
ASSESSORIA

2 00:47:45.56 00:47:43.75

34 1012 CLAUDIO VENTURA JUNIOR 46 M4049 7 M LUCAS GASPAR 
ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA

2 00:48:12.11 00:47:57.05

35 1058 LUIZ RODOLFO LIMA DA SILVA 30 M3039 14 M 2 00:49:07.50 00:48:29.93

36 1028 FELIPE AUGUSTO CORA DA SILVA 25 M1829 7 M STRONG RUN 2 00:48:59.83 00:48:47.51

37 1098 TULIO BURZA ASSIS 34 M3039 15 M STRONG RUN 2 00:49:32.03 00:49:14.42

38 1101 YAGO LIMA CAMPOS  25 M1829 8 M 2 00:49:28.98 00:49:17.18

39 1093 THALES DE MELLO MORENO 31 M3039 16 M 2 00:49:52.41 00:49:17.93

40 1111 TIAGO PEREIRA DIAS 39 M3039 17 M JOÃO RUNNER 2 00:49:32.65 00:49:18.42

41 1024 EDUARDO RYOJI  MATINO 50 M5059 5 M RC ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA

2 00:49:46.33 00:49:42.92

42 1059 MANUEL JOSE BUENO 35 M3039 18 M FABINHO SOUZA 2 00:50:00.31 00:49:50.33

43 1061 MARCELO RODRIGUES QUEIROZ 32 M3039 19 M STRONG RUN 2 00:50:09.67 00:49:53.51

44 1095 THIERS ALMEIDA 34 M3039 20 M ARTHUR ALMEIDA 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:50:27.27 00:50:01.39

45 1072 ORLANDO APARECIDO 48 M4049 8 M ARTHUR ALMEIDA 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:51:01.35 00:50:26.62

46 1102 SILVIO TAMASO DONOFRIO 55 M5059 6 M ACADEMIA WORLD FITNESS 2 00:51:28.56 00:50:41.34

47 1083 RICARDO GOMES DOS SANTOS 31 M3039 21 M ARTHUR ALMEIDA 
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

2 00:51:12.69 00:50:56.70

48 1023 EDUARDO DAMIAO DOS SANTOS 
SILVA 

29 M1829 9 M 2 00:51:55.79 00:51:11.85

49 1049 KLEBER JACOMASSO 45 M4049 9 M 2 00:52:20.74 00:51:57.67

50 1008 ARYAN BORGES DA COSTA 57 M5059 7 M GUARANI FC 2 00:52:50.49 00:52:42.74

51 1060 MARCELO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 46 M4049 10 M 2 00:53:09.66 00:52:48.01

52 1081 RENAN WILLIAN MARCELINO SCARIN 23 M1829 10 M 2 00:53:40.46 00:53:31.34

53 1089 SILVIO LEONARDO DE PAULA 
RECOARA  

37 M3039 22 M 2 00:53:46.75 00:53:43.99

54 1020 DIEGO MEGLIORINI 40 M4049 11 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 00:54:18.23 00:53:54.51

55 1011 BRUNO RAFAEL BERTOLLOTTO 39 M3039 23 M 2 00:54:17.76 00:53:55.34

56 1009 AUGUSTO DE CAMARGO 39 M3039 24 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 00:54:27.29 00:53:55.48

57 1006 APARECIDO DONIZETE 69 M6099 2 M AACORUJA JAGUARIUNA 2 00:54:31.89 00:54:27.96

58 1084 RODRIGO LOPES PEREIRA 44 M4049 12 M RC ASSESSORIA 
ESPORTIVA

2 00:54:42.17 00:54:32.20
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59 1078 RAFAEL ALVES LUIZ 38 M3039 25 M ATLETA RAFAEL 2 00:55:25.03 00:55:04.82

60 1108 CARLOS ROBERTO ANTHERO 46 M4049 13 M JOÃO RUNNER 2 00:55:24.05 00:55:08.03

61 1043 JOSE EDGAR AUGSTO JUNIOR 60 M6099 3 M CUCA 2 00:56:43.94 00:56:35.16

62 1070 SERGIO ISSAMU FIKUMOTO 61 M6099 4 M MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA 2 00:59:15.89 00:58:40.26

63 1044 JOSE EVERALDO FERREIRA MATOS  54 M5059 8 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 00:59:09.35 00:58:52.79

64 1005 ANTONIO MARCOS LEME  66 M6099 5 M AACORUJA JAGUARIUNA 2 01:00:02.27 01:00:00.42

65 1097 TITO ALFENAS 50 M5059 9 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 01:02:01.13 01:01:33.69

66 1029 FRANCISCO BARBOSA 41 M4049 14 M 2 01:04:07.76 01:03:40.82

67 1031 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA 61 M6099 6 M 2 01:04:41.16 01:04:00.77

68 1002 ALCIDES RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA 
NETO 

50 M5059 10 M TEAMREMANZATTO 2 01:07:25.01 01:07:07.70

69 1042 JOAO VITOR CLATI ROSA 26 M1829 11 M MG TEAM 2 01:08:23.13 01:08:08.21

70 1007 APARECIDO ZACHARIAS DOS 
SANTOS

81 M6099 7 M MOGI MIRIM 2 01:08:48.94 01:08:34.41

71 1039 JADIEL APARECIDO DA MOTA 42 M4049 15 M SANGUE NO 
ZOIO#BORACORRER

2 01:09:54.84 01:09:26.37
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